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Book a flight, choose three gins, sit back and enjoy! 
each flight is served with a bottle of Fever Tree Tonic 

Cognito’s Choice:	 £12

G I N  F L I G H T S

G I N  M E N U

–	 Monkey 47 (Germany)

–	 Scapegrace (New Zealand)

–	 Gin Mare (Spain)

–	 Roku (Japan)

–	 Malfy (Italy)

–	 Napue (Finland)

–	 Botanist
–	 Eden Mill
–	 Daffy’s

–	 Makar
–	 Whitley Neill Blood Orange
–	 Whitley Neill Raspberry

Looking to go large? 
Here are a few of our recommendations:

Served as a 50ml measure, in a goblet glass  
with your choice of Fever Tree Tonic

O U R  FAVO U R I T E S

Opihr Oriental Spiced 
Orange and Chilli 

Brockmans
Raspberries and Blueberries 

Esker
Orange Peel

Isle of Harris 
Wedge of Red Grapefruit

Shetland Reel Ocean Scent 
Fresh Apple and Mint

Jindea  
Lemon and Peppercorns

Which flight would you like to board?

Around the World:	 £14

–	 Esker (Kincardine O’Neil)

–	 Teasmith (Udny)

–	 Porters (Aberdeen)

–	 House of Elrick (Newmachar)

–	 Old Tom (Aberdeen)

–	 Lone Wolf (Ellon)

Local Journey:	 £14

–	 O’Donnell Mini Moonshine Flight: 
	 Bitter Rose, Roasted Apple & Tough Nut



Scottish Gins 
Caorunn (Highlands)	 25ml	 41.8%	 £3
Eden Mill (St Andrews)	 25ml	 42%	 £3
Edinburgh Dry (Edinburgh)	 25ml	 43%	 £3
Edinburgh Elderflower (Edinburgh)	 25ml	 20%	 £3 
Edinburgh Raspberry (Edinburgh)	 25ml 	 20% 	 £3
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger (Edinburgh)	25ml 	 20% 	 £3
Hendricks (Girvan)	 25ml	 41.4%	 £3
Pickering’s (Edinburgh)	 25ml	 42%	 £3
Rock Rose (Dunnet Bay)	 25ml	 41.5%	 £3
Botanist (Islay)	 25ml	 46%	 £3.5
Eden Mill Love (St Andrews)	 25ml	 42%	 £3.5
House of Botanicals Old Tom (Aberdeen) 	25ml	 47%	 £3.5
Makar (Glasgow) 	 25ml	 43%	 £3.5
Pickering’s 1947 (Edinburgh)	 25ml 	 42%	 £3.5
Porter’s (Aberdeen)	 25ml	 41.5%	 £3.5
Shetland Reel (Shetland)	 25ml	 43%	 £3.5
Arbikie Kirsty’s (Arbroath)	 25ml	 43%	 £4
Blackwoods 60 (Shetland)	 25ml	 60%	 £4
Colonsay (Colonsay)	 25ml	 47%	 £4
Daffy’s (Edinburgh)	 25ml	 43.4%	 £4
Edinburgh Cannonball (Edinburgh)	 25ml	 57.2%	 £4
Esker (Deeside)	 25ml	 42%	 £4 
Harris (Harris)	 25ml	 45%	 £4 
Jinzu (Edinburgh)	 25ml	 41.3%	 £4 
Old Raj (Campbelltown)	 25ml	 55%	 £4
Stirling Gin (Stirling)	 25ml	 43%	 £4
Shetland Reel Ocean Sent (Shetland)	 25ml	 49%	 £4 
The Teasmith (Aberdeenshire)	 25ml	 43%	 £4
Avva (Elgin)	 25ml	 43%	 £4.5 
House of Elrick (Newmachar)	 25ml	 42%	 £4.5
Lone Wolf (Aberdeenshire)	 25ml	 44%	 £4.5
Wild Island (Colonsay)	 25ml	 43.7% 	 £4.5
Around the World 
O’Donnell Moonshine (London)

Bitter Rose	 25ml	 25%	 £3
Roasted Apple	 25ml	 20%	 £3
Tough Nut	 25ml	 25%	 £3

Brockmans (London)	 25ml	 40%	 £3.5
JJ Whitley Elderflower (Liverpool)      	 25ml	 38.6%	 £3.5
Martin Miller’s (Birmingham)	 25ml	 40%	 £3.5
Opihr Oriental Spiced (Cheshire)	 25ml	 40%	 £3.5
Portobello Road (London)	 25ml	 42%	 £3.5
Scapegrace (New Zealand)	 25ml	 42.2%	 £3.5
Whitley Neill (Birmingham)
	 Blood Orange	 25ml	 43%	 £3.5
	 Original	 25ml	 43%	 £3.5
	 Quince 	 25ml	 43%	 £3.5
	 Raspberry	 25ml	 43%	 £3.5
	 Rhubarb & Ginger	 25ml	 43%	 £3.5
Chase Pink Grapefruit (Herefordshire)	 25ml	 40%	 £4
Gin Mare (Spain)	 25ml	 42.7%	 £4
Jindea (France)	 25ml 	 40%	 £4 
Malfy (Italy)	 25ml 	 41%	 £4
Monkey 47 (Germany)	 25ml	 47%	 £4
Roku (Japan) 	 25ml 	 43%	 £4
Tanqueray Ten (London)	 25ml	 47.3%	 £4
Gin Sul (Germany)	 25ml	 43%	 £4.5
Napue (Finland) 	 25ml 	 46.3% 	 £4.5

G I N S

Fever Tree: Indian, Light, Mediterranean, Elderflower, Aromatic.
Lone Wolf Tonic.
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